1
LDR-FX-XXZ-X-T-XXSTSA-XX
1310nm & 1550nm Laser Diode Module
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS789-MAY2906
rev. A.3
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Test Conditions

Legal Notes:
1310nm & 1550nm Laser Diode Module
Ordering Information
4=2.5Gbps
3=1.25Gbps
Application
LDR-FX-XXZ-X-T-XXSTSA-XX
Device
F=FP
LDR=LD Receptacle
Family
Option
A=ST-A
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
Temperature
T= -40~+85°C
31:1310nm
Wavelength
55:1550nm
L/M/H/U
Power
Tolerance
Z=±20nm
M=50/125µm
Connector
RoHS Compliant
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
ST
Pinout
A/D
-/G5/R5
S=9/125µm
Fiber Stub
S=Fiber Stub